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Timeline for Second Round 
2021 Year 7 Enrolments 

 
17 April 2020 Closing Date for SECOND ROUND enrolment applications for Year 7, 2021 

  Late applications will be considered if spaces are available, please contact the Registrar  

22 April to  
29 May 2020 

Principal interviews Year 7 applicants and their parents/guardians 
Parents are requested to bring copies of: 

• Birth Certificate or Passport 
• Grade 5 End-of-Year Report plus Grade 6 Term 1 Report 
• Grade 5 NAPLAN Results 
• Visa or Australian Citizenship Certificate (if born overseas) 

 12 June 2020 Offers for places to successful second round applicants sent in mail 

 17 July 2020 Closing date for acceptance of placement by second round applicants 

  
Tour bookings are essential and can be made online at www.trybooking.com/BGIOG  

 
Tours of the St Mary’s Campus, West Melbourne, will be held at 9:15am on the following dates for 2020: 

Term 1 
Tuesday 11 Feb 
Wednesday 19 Feb 
Tuesday 3 March 
Thursday 12 March 
Friday 20 March 

Term 2 
Wednesday 22 April 
Wednesday 6 May 
Tuesday 19 May 
Wednesday 3 June 
Wednesday 10 June 
Thursday 18 June  

Term 3 
Friday 17 July  
Wednesday 29 July 
Friday 7 August  
Wednesday 19 August 
Friday 28 August 
Thursday 3 September 
Friday 11 September 

Term 4 
Tuesday 13 October 
Friday 23 October 
Wednesday 4 November 
Friday 13 November 

    
To request a prospectus, or for any general enquiries, please contact our Registrar, 

Maria De Fazio (03) 9321 9207 OR info@sccmelb.catholic.edu.au 
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